Мини-миксеры BenchMixer XLQ
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Electrical 100-240V, 50-60 Hz, 60W
Warranty 2 years
Ordering Information
BV1010-TST* BenchMixer XLQ QuEChERS Shaker/Vortexer
with racks for 7x50ml tubes held
horizontally, 50x15ml and 50x1.5/2.0ml
tubes held vertically
Replacement Racks
BV1010-15 Tube rack (EVA+) for 50 x 1.5/2.0ml (Ø10mm)**
BV1010-150 Tube rack (EVA+) for 50 x15ml tubes (Ø16.5mm)**
BV1010-50HQ Tube rack (PP+) 7x50ml horizontal (QuEChERS)**
Additional racks available.  Call for details.
*Includes US plug.  For EU plug, please add -E to cat no.
+EVA=Ethyl Vinyl Acetate, PP=Polypropylene
Also Available from Benchmark Scientific: